GIRLS COACH PITCH

Ages 7 & 8 - Play 10 Games
ALL GAMES PLAYED ON FIELD 1

Wednesday, May 31, 2017
5:30 PM  REAL WORLD vs UPRIGHT DOORS
6:30 PM MCDONALD'S vs PRACTICAL PC REPAIR

Friday, June 2, 2017
5:30 PM REAL WORLD vs UPRIGHT DOORS
6:30 PM MCDONALD'S vs PRACTICAL PC REPAIR
7:30 PM  HH FROZEN YOGURT vs PETER'S PLUMBING

Monday, June 5, 2017
5:30 PM  UPRIGHT DOORS vs MCDONALD'S
6:30 PM  PETER'S PLUMBING vs REAL WORLD
7:30 PM  PRACTICAL PC REPAIR vs HH FROZEN YOGURT

Wednesday, June 7, 2017
5:30 PM
6:30 PM MCDONALD'S vs REAL WORLD
7:30 PM  HH FROZEN YOGURT vs UPRIGHT DOORS

Friday, June 9, 2017
5:30 PM MCDONALD'S vs PETER'S PLUMBING
6:30 PM  PRACTICAL PC REPAIR vs UPRIGHT DOORS
7:30 PM  HH FROZEN YOGURT vs REAL WORLD

Monday, June 12, 2017
5:30 PM PETER'S PLUMBING vs UPRIGHT DOORS
6:30 PM HH FROZEN YOGURT vs MCDONALD'S
7:30 PM PRACTICAL PC REPAIR vs REAL WORLD

Friday, June 16, 2017
5:30 PM  UPRIGHT DOORS vs MCDONALD'S
6:30 PM  PRACTICAL PC REPAIR vs HH FROZEN YOGURT
7:30 PM  PETER'S PLUMBING vs REAL WORLD

Monday, June 19, 2017
5:30 PM MCDONALD'S vs PETER'S PLUMBING
6:30 PM  HH FROZEN YOGURT vs REAL WORLD
7:30 PM  PRACTICAL PC REPAIR vs UPRIGHT DOORS

Monday, June 26, 2017
5:30 PM  PETER’S PLUMBING vs UPRIGHT DOORS
6:30 PM  HH FROZEN YOGURT vs MCDONALD'S
7:30 PM  PRACTICAL PC REPAIR vs REAL WORLD

Wednesday, June 28, 2017
5:30 PM HH FROZEN YOGURT vs PETER'S PLUMBING
6:30 PM  PRACTICAL PC REPAIR vs PETER'S PLUMBING

Friday, June 30, 2017
5:30 PM  HH FROZEN YOGURT vs UPRIGHT DOORS
6:30 PM MCDONALD'S vs REAL WORLD
7:30 PM  PRACTICAL PC REPAIR vs PETER'S PLUMBING

COACHES

REAL WORLD SERVICES

Whitney Lehman 740-603-7686
UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS

Shaun Shields 614-496-7384
McDONALD’S

Larry Barrett 740-974-3013
PRACTICAL PC REPAIR

Josh Hinton 304-483-3580
HOCKING HILLS FROZEN YOGURT

Larry Cousins 740-823-8412
PETER’S PLUMBING

Brian Davis 740-591-8462



